
Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Purse this RoundPurse this Round Total PurseTotal Purse

Stamos, TomStamos, Tom $37.00 $37.00

Mulgrew, DaveMulgrew, Dave $37.00 $37.00

Tomlinson, JohnTomlinson, John $37.00 $37.00

Balun, PhillipBalun, Phillip $37.00 $37.00

Cabral, JackCabral, Jack $37.00 $37.00

Total Purse $185.00 $185.00

Wed. 12/23/20 Par or BustWed. 12/23/20 Par or Bust
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7006450692420286270&round_id=7006450722921264992
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=7006450692420286270&member_id=7006454202146764758&round_id=7006450722921264992
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=7006450692420286270&member_id=7006455012385634266&round_id=7006450722921264992
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=7006450692420286270&member_id=7006456493276936159&round_id=7006450722921264992
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=7006450692420286270&member_id=7006456729533691872&round_id=7006450722921264992
https://cdn2.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?league_id=7006450692420286270&member_id=7006458098554517478&round_id=7006450722921264992


Low Net Player v. Field

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Tomlinson, JohnTomlinson, John 68 $37.00

2 Mulgrew, DaveMulgrew, Dave 69 $37.00

T3 Stamos, TomStamos, Tom 71 $37.00

T3 Balun, PhillipBalun, Phillip 71 $37.00

T3 Cabral, JackCabral, Jack 71 $37.00

6 Pangle, DavidPangle, David 73 $0.00

T7 Martens, MichaelMartens, Michael 74 $0.00

T7 Goggin, BruceGoggin, Bruce 74 $0.00

T9 Hiscox, RickHiscox, Rick 75 $0.00

T9 Friesen, RussellFriesen, Russell 75 $0.00

T11 Bland, ManleyBland, Manley 76 $0.00

T11 Dudley, DonDudley, Don 76 $0.00

T13 McClellan, ScottMcClellan, Scott 77 $0.00

T13 Pak, AlPak, Al 77 $0.00

T13 Moskovitz, JerryMoskovitz, Jerry 77 $0.00

T16 Smith, JerrySmith, Jerry 78 $0.00

T16 Humlicek, PeterHumlicek, Peter 78 $0.00

18 Fahey, DanFahey, Dan 79 $0.00

T19 Mayer, WesMayer, Wes 80 $0.00

T19 Primante, ValPrimante, Val 80 $0.00

T21 Dyson, AlDyson, Al 81 $0.00

T21 Anderson, MitchAnderson, Mitch 81 $0.00

T23 Dunn, TobyDunn, Toby 84 $0.00

T23 Kelly-Cochrane, DaleKelly-Cochrane, Dale 84 $0.00

25 Smith, BrianSmith, Brian 85 $0.00

26 Furbush, JeffFurbush, Jeff 86 $0.00

27 Halem, PaulHalem, Paul 89 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $185.00Total Purse Allocated: $185.00

StrokesStrokes

11 22 33 44 55 66 77 88 99 OutOut 1010 1111 1212 1313 1414 1515 1616 1717 1818 InIn TotalTotal NetNet

Tomlinson, John (9)Tomlinson, John (9) 38 39 77 68

Mulgrew, Dave (18)Mulgrew, Dave (18) 44 43 87 69

Stamos, Tom (22)Stamos, Tom (22) 46 47 93 71

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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Wed. 12/23/20 Par or BustWed. 12/23/20 Par or Bust
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard
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Balun, Phillip (15)Balun, Phillip (15) 44 42 86 71

Cabral, Jack (13)Cabral, Jack (13) 38 46 84 71

Pangle, David (10)Pangle, David (10) 40 43 83 73

Martens, Michael (6)Martens, Michael (6) 41 39 80 74

Goggin, Bruce (14)Goggin, Bruce (14) 43 45 88 74

Hiscox, Rick (18)Hiscox, Rick (18) 47 46 93 75

Friesen, Russell (7)Friesen, Russell (7) 41 41 82 75

Bland, Manley (24)Bland, Manley (24) 48 52 100 76

Dudley, Don (10)Dudley, Don (10) 44 42 86 76

McClellan, Scott (14)McClellan, Scott (14) 44 47 91 77

Pak, Al (8)Pak, Al (8) 41 44 85 77

Moskovitz, Jerry (16)Moskovitz, Jerry (16) 46 47 93 77

Smith, Jerry (12)Smith, Jerry (12) 47 43 90 78

Humlicek, Peter (13)Humlicek, Peter (13) 47 44 91 78

Fahey, Dan (23)Fahey, Dan (23) 50 52 102 79

Mayer, Wes (5)Mayer, Wes (5) 42 43 85 80

Primante, Val (7)Primante, Val (7) 45 42 87 80

Dyson, Al (26)Dyson, Al (26) 54 53 107 81

Anderson, Mitch (16)Anderson, Mitch (16) 50 47 97 81

Dunn, Toby (27)Dunn, Toby (27) 55 56 111 84

Kelly-Cochrane, DaleKelly-Cochrane, Dale
(9)(9)

51 42 93 84

Smith, Brian (14)Smith, Brian (14) 46 53 99 85

Furbush, Jeff (21)Furbush, Jeff (21) 54 53 107 86

Halem, Paul (33)Halem, Paul (33) 60 62 122 89
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Wed. 12/23/20 Par or BustWed. 12/23/20 Par or Bust
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